Results 2009

MEganEmsh@brame unknown

GENERAL PLACING 2009

General placing Liga Euskotren

Classification
1

2
3
4

Results by race

Name Place
1 Bandeira Concello de Ogrove Ogrove

Club
Galicia
Gipuzkoa
Bizkaia
Caaunya

Results by race
Date
07-11-2009

2 B. Concello de Pontevedra  Pontevedra 07-12-2009

3 BanderaMarinade Cudeyo Pedrefia
4 Plentziako Ikurrifia Plentzia
5 Zumaiako lkurrifia Zumaia
6 Getxoko Estropaden Ikurrifa Getxo

7 Zarauzko Estropadak - 1 Zarautz
8 Zarauzko Estropadak - 2 Zarautz

07-25-2009
07-26-2009
08-01-2009
08-02-2009
08-15-2009
08-16-2009

Points
30
21
19


/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php
/femenina/resultados/ver.php

